Birthday of My Classmates

Allison McAllister
Tech lit
Period 1

October 14, 2013

The data below shows fifteen of what my classmate’s birthdays are. I have

chosen to show my data chronologically.

First Name
Kathryn

Kc

Kaitlyn
Madison
Hannah
Miah
Christopher
Ellie
Bethany
Daphne
Ginni
Kameryn
Keera

Brad

Tyler

Last Name
Clark
Cummings
Fagan
Allard
Wilkinson
Perkins
Welch
Leavitt
Wilson
Malpass
Gallagher
Bellman
Puett
Gunnarson

Victor

DOB
11/8/02
7/28/02
7/23/02
5/13/02
5/10/02
4/20/02
4/12/02
3/26/02
3/19/02

12/18/01
11/30/01
11/11/01
10/1/01
9/16/01
8/11/01

Age

10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12

Looking at the data above I noticed that the most common age was eleven

and the least common was ten who was Kathryn Clark.



