Period 1

October 14, 2013

## **Birthday of My Classmates**

The data below shows fifteen of what my classmate's birthdays are. I have chosen to show my data chronologically.

First Name	Last Name	DOB	Age
Kathryn	Clark	11/8/02	10
Kc	Cummings	7/28/02	11
Kaitlyn	Fagan	7/23/02	11
Madison	Allard	5/13/02	11
Hannah	Wilkinson	5/10/02	11
Miah	Perkins	4/20/02	11
Christopher	Welch	4/12/02	11
Ellie	Leavitt	3/26/02	11
Bethany	Wilson	3/19/02	11
Daphne	Malpass	12/18/01	11
Ginni	Gallagher	11/30/01	11
Kameryn	Bellman	11/11/01	11
Keera	Puett	10/1/01	12
Brad	Gunnarson	9/16/01	12
Tyler	Victor	8/11/01	12

Looking at the data above I noticed that the most common age was eleven and the least common was ten who was Kathryn Clark.